@ BOSCH
iiILP
PT
SYMBOL
— Engineering Data
GAGE ISOLATOR
AND
3-WAY VALVE

PRESSURE PILOT
ADD 1.05 (26.7) FOR EACH ADDITIONAL SECTION,
HOW TO ORDER
SINGLE VALVE
6-FD6-STKD-102S
~
N – DETENTED
7
50 -#4 S14E SUBPLATE – 6-D6-01 S
T– SPRING RETURN 51 -#6 SAE BOLT KIT – 6-B-44
6 – GAGE ISOLATOR D – FOOT MOUNTED, THREADED CONNECTIONS 180° PORT ARRANGEMENT
3 – 3 WAY VALVE S – SUBPLATE MOUNTED
T – FOOT MOUNTED, THREADED CONNECTIONS 90° PORT ARRANGEMENT
STACKABLE VALVE
6-FD6-STHA-102S-2-S
A – PANEL MOUNTED
(BRACKETS ON PUSH BUTTON END)
B – FOOT MOUNTED (STD.)
N – DETENTED
T– SPRING RETURN
yl-
10 MAX.)I NUMBER OF VALVES PER STACK
I
02- 1/4 NPT
50 -#4 SAE
51 -#6 SAE
J-8
Page 3
ROBERT BOSCH FLUID POWER CORPORATION
P.O. BOX 2025
RACINE, WISCONSIN 53401-2025 U.S.A.
Phone (414)554-7100,  Fax (414)554-7117
PRINTED IN U.S.A.
9 535 233 197
HPUS AKY 016/22 US (10.94)